Tillfalle: September 2018

Regnr

SE32928/2017
SE48612/2017
SE48114/2016
SE45756/2017
SE45756/2017
SE54394/2017
SE19526/2015
SE19526/2015

Hundnamn

AFTONSKALLETS DIMMA
JAKTVET HARALD

LILLA FARSBO'S DIVAN AGNES
WINDWALKER'S IZOLDE
WINDWALKER'S IZOLDE
YODAMY'S GRETHE-SOPHIE
ORNBERGETS TOTO
ORNBERGETS TOTO

SMALAND

Anlagsklass Oppen klass Startdatum: 20180901

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris  HP

ITA444T4H

Provdatum

20180927
20180902
20180904
20180905
20180929
20180904
20180905
20180929

Domare

THORESSON RUNE
PETERSSON NICLAS
ECKERBERG LENNART
ROMAN GOTE
JACOBSSON MARIE
ECKERBERG LENNART
ROMAN GOTE
JACOBSSON MARIE

Slutdatum: 20180930
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG SE29853
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



